

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ROGUE LEAGUE 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$992.90
2024-08-04	Fiscal sponsorship for 7/29 to 8/4	$txn_NQHgL84$	-\$21.00	\$971.90
2024-08-05	ZEFFY US ZEFFY US	$txn_78HBM8B$	\$5.00	\$976.90
2024-08-06	Invoice to Forest, Matt Jackson	$txn_5wHrYMV$	\$150.00	\$1,126.90
2024-08-11	Fiscal sponsorship for 8/5 to 8/11	txn_mAHaw0J	-\$10.85	\$1,116.05
2024-08-12	ZEFFY US ZEFFY US	txn_YRH9YME	\$13.33	\$1,129.38
2024-08-12	Food	txn_vgHrMoJ	-\$81.34	\$1,048.04
2024-08-18	Fiscal sponsorship for 8/12 to 8/18	txn_brHOMWl	-\$0.94	\$1,047.10
2024-08-19	ZEFFY US ZEFFY US	$txn_yXHbwQX$	\$40.00	\$1,087.10
2024-08-25	Fiscal sponsorship for 8/19 to 8/25	txn_4dH7bQE	-\$2.80	\$1,084.30
2024-08-25	Invoice to Edward Leyva	txn_oyH5pMP	\$150.00	\$1,234.30
	WITHDRAWN: \$116.93. DEPOSITED: \$358.33.			\$1,234.30

 $Rogue\ League$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Rogue\ League$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.